REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Feb. 2 to Feb. 6

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN

SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
WESTBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
SOUTHBOROUGH
GRAFTON
GRAFTON
MARLBOROUGH
HUDSON

ADDRESS

468 Grafton Street
13 Kenilworth Road
31 Grafton Street
177 East Main Street
139 Davis Street

29 Lyman Street

3 Candlewood Lane, Unit 40
50 Brigham Hill Road
41 Leland Street

80 Highland Street

9 Carlton Street

PRICE

$1,115,000
$505,000
$347,000
$680,000
$480,000
$1,350,000
$1,050,000
$300,000
$700,000
$785,000
$250,000



