

REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, Feb. 2 to Feb. 6

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN	ADDRESS	PRICE
SHREWSBURY	468 Grafton Street	\$1,115,000
SHREWSBURY	13 Kenilworth Road	\$505,000
SHREWSBURY	31 Grafton Street	\$347,000
WESTBOROUGH	177 East Main Street	\$680,000
NORTHBOROUGH	139 Davis Street	\$480,000
NORTHBOROUGH	29 Lyman Street	\$1,350,000
SOUTHBOROUGH	3 Candlewood Lane, Unit 40	\$1,050,000
GRAFTON	50 Brigham Hill Road	\$300,000
GRAFTON	41 Leland Street	\$700,000
MARLBOROUGH	80 Highland Street	\$785,000
HUDSON	9 Carlton Street	\$250,000